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1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,LWR
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,LWR (Ref # 11010D)
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
HOLDER,FR (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,RR (Ref # 13091A)
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)
DUCT,LH (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,RH (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073B)
VALVE ASSY,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001A)
SILENCER (Ref # 39162)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)
SCREW,6X22 (Ref # 92009)
COLLAR,L=13.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)

Ref # 11010)
Ref # 11010A)
Ref # 11010B)

—~

—_ o~

Canada) (Ref # 11010C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

11010-1273
11010-1274
11010-1297
11010-1301
11010-1314
11012-1490
11013-1137
13091-1420
13091-1432
14069-1053
14073-1241
14073-1242
14073-1255
16126-1005
36001-1334
36001-1335
39162-1003
92002-1136
92005-1017
92005-1139
92005-1149
92009-1441
92027-1450
92037-1104
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1482
92037-1554
92037-1610
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1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME
CLAMP (Ref # 92037E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037F)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037G)
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE (Ref # 92059B)

TUBE (Ref # 92059C)

TUBE (Ref # 92059D)

TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92059E)
TUBE (Ref # 92059F)

TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92059G)
TUBE (Ref # 92059H)

TUBE (Ref # 920591)

TUBE (Ref # 92059))

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)
DAMPER,CLEANER COVER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92075A)
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075B)
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)
BOLT (Ref # 130)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130C)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702)

PART NUMBER

92037-1768
92037-1776
92037-213
92059-1162
92059-1162
92059-1657
92059-1658
92059-1659
92059-1668
92059-1699
92059-1703
92059-1742
92059-1743
92059-1750
92066-1211
92071-1042
92071-1132
92075-1126
92075-1470
92075-174
92144-1771
130B0612
130B0616
130B0610
130G0614
224C0614
702A07120
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QUANTITY



