

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP (Ref # 11010)	11010-1273	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,LWR (Ref # 11010A)	11010-1274	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP (Ref # 11010B)	11010-1297	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,UPP (Canada) (Ref # 11010C)	11010-1301	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,LWR (Ref # 11010D)	11010-1314	1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1490	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1137	1
HOLDER,FR (Ref # 13091)	13091-1420	1
HOLDER,RR (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1432	1
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)	14069-1053	1
DUCT,LH (Ref # 14073)	14073-1241	1
DUCT,RH (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1242	1
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1255	4
VALVE ASSY,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1005	1
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001)	36001-1334	1
COVER-SIDE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 36001A)	36001-1335	1
SILENCER (Ref # 39162)	39162-1003	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1136	5
FITTING,TUBE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1139	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1149	1
SCREW,6X22 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1441	2
COLLAR,L=13.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1450	2
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	2
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	4
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1482	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1554	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D)	92037-1610	3

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

AIR CLEANER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92037E)	92037-1768	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037F)	92037-1776	1
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037G)	92037-213	4
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059)	92059-1162	2
TUBE,VACUUM,LONG (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1162	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1657	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1658	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1659	1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92059E)	92059-1668	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059F)	92059-1699	1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92059G)	92059-1703	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059H)	92059-1742	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059I)	92059-1743	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059J)	92059-1750	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1042	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1132	1
DAMPER,CLEANER COVER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1126	1
DAMPER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1470	4
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075B)	92075-174	2
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUC (Ref # 92081)	92144-1771	4
BOLT (Ref # 130)	130B0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130B0616	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130B)	130B0610	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130C)	130G0614	1
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224C0614	2
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702)	702A07120	1